


Product Name Composition Pack M.R.P.Product Name Composition Pack M.R.P.

AROCIN-250 Azithromycin 250 Mg 10*6 615.60
AROCIN-500 Azithromycin 500 Mg 10*3 615.60
BONUM-C Calcium Carbonate 1250 Mg + Vitamin D3 250 Iu 10*15 675.00
BRAVOPOD-200 Cefpodoxime  Proxetil 200 Mg Dt (Alu-Alu) 10*10 1950.00
CARBIUM-XT Ferrous Ascorbate 100 Mg + Folic Acid 1.5 Mg + Zinc Sulphate 22.5 Mg 10*10 850.00
CARBIUM Carbonyl Iron + Folic Acid + Vit. B12 + Vit C + Zinc 10*15 980.00CARBIUM Carbonyl Iron + Folic Acid + Vit. B12 + Vit C + Zinc 10*15 980.00
CAREGESIC-MR Aceclofenac 100 Mg + Paracetamol 325 Mg + Chlorzoxazone 250 Mg (Alu-Alu) 10*10 650.00
CAREGESIC-P Aceclofenac 100 Mg + Paracetamol 325 Mg 20*10 800.00
CAREGESIC-SP Aceclofenac 100 Mg + Paracetamol 325 Mg + Serratiopeptidase 15 Mg (Alu-Alu) 10*10 750.00
CEFLAZ-200 Cefixime 200 Mg Dispersible (Alu-Alu) 10*10 1200.00
CEFLAZ-O Cefixime 200 Mg+Ofloxacin 200 Mg (Alu-Alu) 10*10 1650.00
KONIM-P Nimesulide 100 Mg + Paracetamol  325 Mg 20*10 800.00
LEZACURE-6 Deflazacort 6 Mg  (Alu-Alu) 10*10 900.00LEZACURE-6 Deflazacort 6 Mg  (Alu-Alu) 10*10 900.00
MAXICO-CV Amoxicillin  500 Mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 Mg (Alu-Alu) 10*6 1360.00
OLAZ-200 Ofloxacin 200 Mg 10*10 490.00
OLAZ-OZ Ofloxacin Ip 200 Mg  + Ornidazole   500 Mg (Alu-Alu) 10*10 820.00
OSTHEOMOVE-GM Diacerin 500 Mg + Glucosamine 750 Mg + MSM 10*10 1400.00
PENKOL-40 Pantoprazole 40 Mg  (Alu-Alu) 10*10 500.00
PENKOL-D Pantoprazole 40 Mg + Domperidone 10 Mg (Alu-Alu ) 10*10 550.00PENKOL-D 10*10 550.00
PENKOL-DSR Pantoprazole 40 Mg + Domperidone 30 Mg (Alu-Alu) 10*10 650.00
PROTIC Pre-Pro Biotic Capsule (Alu-Alu) 10*10 850.00
RAPIDO-20 Rabeprazole  20 Mg (Alu-Alu) 10*10 500.00
RAPIDO-D Rabeprazole Sodium Ip 20 Mg + Domperidone 10 Mg (Alu-Alu) 10*10 550.00
RAPIDO-DSR Rabeprazole Sodium Ip 20 Mg + Domperidone Bp 30 Mg (Alu-Alu) 10*10 750.00
SERAMOL -DP Diclofenac Potassium 50 Mg + Pcm 325 Mg + Serratiopeptidase 15 Mg (Alu-Alu) 10*10 690.00
SERAMOL-D Diclofenac Potassium 50 Mg + Seratiopeptidase 15  Mg (Alu-Alu) 10*10 550.00SERAMOL-D Diclofenac Potassium 50 Mg + Seratiopeptidase 15  Mg (Alu-Alu) 10*10 550.00
VENTOREST-LC Montelukast Sodium 10 Mg + Levocetirizine 5 Mg  (Alu-Alu) 10*10 1050.00

BONUM-CT Calcitriol 0.25mcg+Calcium Citrate 425 Mg+Zinc 20mg+Magnesium 40 Mg 10*10 1050

FLYPIN-LY Lycopene 2000 Mcg+Vita 2500 I.U+Vit C 50mg+Selenium 70 Mcg+Vit E 10 Iu 10*10 1050FLYPIN-LY Lycopene 2000 Mcg+Vita 2500 I.U+Vit C 50mg+Selenium 70 Mcg+Vit E 10 Iu 10*10 1050

GOLD-AGE Ginseng + Multivitamin + Multimineral 10*10 100

DRODEC-25 Nandrolone Decanoate 25 Mg DISPO 78.00DRODEC-25 Nandrolone Decanoate 25 Mg DISPO 78.00

DRODEC-50 Nandrolone Decanoate 50 Mg DISPO 148.00

FLYCOB FORTE Pyridoxine 100 Mg + Methylcobalamin 1000 Mcg + Niacinamide 100 Mg DISPO 58.00

FLYCOB-1000 Methylcobalamin 1000 Mcg 5*2 ML 140.00

FLYCOB-2500 Methylcobalamin 2500 Mcg DISPO 75.00

INOCIN-100 Amikacin 100 Mg MONO 19.00

INOCIN-500 Amikacin 500 Mg MONO 55.00

MAZIC-1 GM Ceftriaxone  1 Gm MONO 55.00MAZIC-1 GM Ceftriaxone  1 Gm MONO 55.00

MAZIC-1.5 GM Ceftriaxone  1 Gm + Sulbactam  500mg MONO 116.00

MAZIC-250 MG Ceftriaxone 250 Mg MONO 25.50

MAZIC-375 MG Ceftriaxone   250 Mg + Sulbactam 125 Mg MONO 43.00



MAZIC-500 MG Mazic-500 Mg MONO 52.00

MAZIC-750 MG Ceftriaxone   500 Mg + Sulbactam .250 Mg MONO 72.00

MAZIC-T 281.5 MG Ceftriaxone 250 Mg +Tazobactam 31.5 Mg MONO 52.00

MAZIC-T 1.125 MG Ceftriaxone 1 Gm +Tazobactam 125 Mg MONO 125.00

MAXICO-1.2 MONO 133.00MAXICO-1.2 Amoxicillin 1 Gm + Clavulanic Acid 200 Mg MONO 133.00

PIPLAZ-4.5 GM Piperacillin 4 Gm + Tazobactam 0.5 Gm MONO 450.00

ACIKOL Magaldrate 400 Mg + Simethicone 52.5 Mg + Benzocaine 5 Mg 170 ML 58.00ACIKOL Magaldrate 400 Mg + Simethicone 52.5 Mg + Benzocaine 5 Mg 170 ML 58.00
ACIKOL-OX Sucralfate 1 Gm + Oxetacaine 20 Mg 100 ML 105.00
BONUM Calcium Carbonate + Magnesium  + Zinc + Vit D3 200 ML 74.00
BRAVOPOD Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 Mg Dry Syp/5 Ml 30 ML 68.00
BRAVOPOD -CV Cefpodoxime 50 Mg+Clavulanic Acid 31.25 Mg 30 ML 85.00
CARBIUM Carbonyl Iron 60mg + Folic Acid 300mcg + Vitamin B12 7.5 Mcg + Zinc Sulphate 20mg 200ML 74.00
CARBIUM-XT Ferrous Ascorbate 30 Mg + Folic Acid 500 Mcg 150 ML 92.00
CAREGESIC-P 60 ML 42.00CAREGESIC-P Aceclofenac 50 Mg + Paracetamol 125 Mg Syp/5 Ml 60 ML 42.00
CEFLAZ Cefixime 50 Mg Dry Syp/5 Ml 30 ML 49.00
CEFLAZ -CV Cefixime 50 Mg+Clavulanate 31.25 Mg/ 5 Ml 30 ML 72.00
DOSIN-CP Cyproheptadine Hcl 2 Mg + Tricholine Citrate 275 Mg Syp/5 Ml 200 ML 75.00
FLYPIN-LY Lycopene + Multivitamin + Multiminerals + Antioxidant 200 ML 115.00
GOLD-AGE Multivitamin + Multimineral 200 ML 115.00
GROVIT B-Complex with L-Lysine 200 ML 74.00GROVIT B-Complex with L-Lysine 200 ML 74.00
KOLIZER Disodium hydrogen Citrate 1.4 GM 100 ML 62.00
KOZYME Fungal Diastase 50 Mg + Pepsin 10 Mg    100 ML 74.00
LIVOSIL Silymarin 35 Mg + Vitamin B-Complex Syp 200 ML 92.00
MAXICO-CV Amoxycillin 200 Mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5 Mg /5 Ml 30 ML 58.00
OLAZ Ofloxacin 50 Mg Syp/5 Ml 60 ML 40.00
OLAZ-OZ Ofloxacin 50 Mg + Ornidazole 125 Mg/ 5 Ml 60 ML 54.00
VENTOREST Paracetamol 125 Mg + Phenylephrine 12.5 Mg + Chlorpheniramine 1 Mg 60 ML 32.00VENTOREST Paracetamol 125 Mg + Phenylephrine 12.5 Mg + Chlorpheniramine 1 Mg 60 ML 32.00
VENTOREST-BR Terbutaline  1.25mg + Bromhexine   2 Mg + Guaiphenesin 50 Mg 100 ML 55.00
VENTOREST-A Ambroxol + Guaiphenesin  + Terbutaline + Menthol 100 ML 58.00
VENTOREST-CS Dextromethorphan 10mg + Chlorpheniramine 4 Mg + Menthol 0.1 Mg 100 ML 58.00
VENTOREST-LC Montelukast Sodium 5 Mg + Levocetirizine 2.5 Mg  (Alu-Alu) 60 ML 45.00
GOLD-AGE Ginseng with Vitamins,Minerals & Antioxidants 200 ML 115.00

The prices are exclusive of Central Sale Tax/Vat.

The rates are at Ambala.

Road Permit Form (if applicable) should be sent along with 1st order. Further 3 to 4 permit forms should 

be sent with the company to make the supplies prompt.

Invoice will be raised only after the receipt of advance payment.

Form 'C' in advance is required along with the first order.Form 'C' in advance is required along with the first order.

No Expiry and Breakage will be entertained.

The prices may change without prior notice.

All dispute subject to Ambala jurisdiction only.


